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RACETO THE BOTTOM BEING WON BY CONGRESS,
OBAMA RATINGS SLIPAGAIN

Phoenix, Arizona, July 31, 2014. The discord and partisan grid-lock in Washington D.C.
continues to sour Arizonans views of the central government. As of July, 56 percent of the public
herein Arizona assess the U.S. Congress as doing itsjob poorly and 42 percent say the same thing
of the President Barack Obama. The knee jerk finger pointing across partisan aisles seemsto have
left the public withlittle or no confidencethat anyonein Washington hasaclear vision for thenation
or the capability to pursueit.

Not even ten percent believe the Congressis doing agood job and the President’ sfavorable
performance ratingsfell to 23 percent after briefly rising to 38 percent in April.

Negative views of the Congress transcend party lines, age and gender groups. If there was
ever ayear to expect to seeincumbents frantically running for their lives, thiswould seem to beit.
Thismay also beayearinwhichwewill againsee*” attack™ campai gnsdominatetheel ection season.

Republicanvotersare among the most dispirited with the Congress (61% negativerating) and
the President (70%), but Independent votersare pretty critical intheir viewsaswell. Democrats, are
not asintense in their criticism of both the Congress and the Administration, and by aratio of 48%

to 16%, still approve of how Mr. Obama s handling the presidency.
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EDITOR’SNOTE: ThisRocky Mountain Poll - Arizona (2014-111-05, isbased on 703 inter viewswith heads
of household statewide including 459 registered voters, conducted between July 10 and July 17, 2014.
Interviewing was conducted in either English or Spanish by professional interviewers of the Behavior
Resear ch Center on both landlinesand cell phones. Wherenecessary, figuresfor age, sex, raceand political
party wer e weighted to bring them into line with their actual proportion in the population. In a sample of
thissize, one can say with a 95 per cent certainty that theresultshave a statistical precision of plusor minus
3.8 percent of what they would have been had the entire population been surveyed and plus or minus 4.7
percent had the entire voter population been surveyed. The Rocky Mountain Poall is conducted by the
Behavior Resear ch Center of Arizonaand isanindependent and non-partisan resear ch program sponsor ed
by the Center.

This statement conformsto the principles of disclosure of the National Council on Public Polls.
ENCLOSED: Statistical tables.

“Would you say that the current U.S. Congressisdoing an excellent,
good, fair, poor or very poor job?’

EXCELLENT PooRrR NET TO
GooD FAIR VERY POOR PosSITIVE

Jul Yy 2014 8% 22% 56% (-48)
January 2014 11 25 55 (-44)
July 2013 16 32 39 (-23)
April 2013 12 27 51 (-39)
April 2012 11 33 51 (-40)
January 2012 14 29 53 (-39)
July 2014 Detail

Democrats 13 32 49 (-36)
Independents 8 18 63 (-55)
Republicans 9 24 61 (-52)
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“Would you say that President Barack Obama is doing an excellent, good,
fair, poor or very poor job in office?’

EXCELLENT/ POOR/ (NETTO
GOOD FAIR VERY POOR| POSITIVE)

July 2014 23% 22% 42% (-19)
April 2014 38 17 40 ( -2)
January 2014 30 17 49 (-19)
July 2013 39 24 32 ( +7)
April 2013 31 25 37 ( -6)
April 2012 34 25 39 ( -5)
Jan. 2012 34 23 41 ( -7)
April 2011 33 26 35 ( -2)
July 2010 28 27 39 (-11)
Jan. 2010 40 18 35 ( +5)
Sept. 2009 45 20 30 (+15)
April 2009 51 24 20 (+31)
July 2014 Detail

Democrats 48 22 16 (+32)
Independents 27 23 42 (-15)
Republicans 11 14 70 (-59)
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